{s) that the betow described immovabte property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authonsed Officer of Canara Bank, SURAT PARLE POINT

Branch, Secured Creditor, witl be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is"
on 28.1 1.2025, for recovery of Rs. Rs. 17,76,161 .57 (Seventeen Lakh Seventy Six Thousand

One Hundred Sixty One and Paisa Fifty Seven Only) As On 31.03.2025 + further interest and

charges less recovery thereon to Canara Bank SURAT PARLE POINT Branch, from RAJUBHAI

DHANSARABHAI SHELANA (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & N/A (CO BORROWER) & KALUBHAI

RAMSHIBHAI SHELANA (GUARANTOR).

[...]

N/A (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: N/A

NAME: KALUBHAI RAMSHIBHAI SHELANA (CUARANTOR)

ADDRESS 1 : 224 SHIV NAGAR SOC, KAMREJ, NAVAGAM, SURAT, GUJARAT-394185
ADDRESS 2: 101, SHIVNAGAR SOCIETY KAMREJ NAVAGAM, SURAT, GUJARAT-394185

3. Total liabilities: Rs. Rs. 17,76,161.57 (Seventeen Lakh Seventy Six Thousand One Hundred
Sixty One and Paisa Fifty Seven Onty) As On 31.03.2025 + further interest and charges less
recovery th ereon

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: